-A___
—SL
AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
SINCE 1975
f P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265

Following my quote of June 17 and our subsequent telephone
conversations, I am pleased to quote as follows:
A) Model designation:
Noise figure:
Bandwidth:
Prime power:
Price:
Delivery:
AV-134A-PS1
2.8 db
1 MHz to 2.5 GHz. We find that we
can not set the lower bandwidth at
500 MHz. You could do this at your
end by using a 500 MHz high pass
filter (contact suppliers such as
K&L Microwave and TTE Inc.)
+12 VDC
$848.00 US each, FOB destination
(i.e. delivered on your doorstep)
30-45 days
B) Model designation:
Noise figure:
Bandwidth:
Prime power:
Price:
Delivery:
Rgds
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC:pr
AV-134A-PS2
2.8 db
1 MHz to 2.0 GHz. For 100 MHz lower
cutoff frequency see above discussion
re high pass filters
+12 VDC
$848.00 US each, FOB destination
(i.e. delivered on your doorstep)
30-45 days
dept. 16, 1993
Pde sawed om Wod ao Jj Oct 16 lo7